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Supreme Court Advisory Committee Contact List (2018-2020) 
Committee Members 

Name Firm/Court/School City Email 
Prof. Alexandra W. Albright University of Texas School of Law Austin aalbright@law.utexas.edu 
Charles L. Babcock Jackson Walker LLP Houston cbabcock@jw.com 
Pamela Stanton Baron Pamela Stanton Baron, Attorney at Law Austin psbaron@baroncounsel.com 
Hon. Levi J. Benton Levi Benton & Associates PLLC Houston lbenton@levibenton.com 
Hon. Jane Bland 1st Court of Appeals Houston jane.bland@txcourts.gov 
Hon. Bill Boyce 14th Court of Appeals  Houston bill.boyce@txcourts.gov 
Hon. Harvey Brown 1st Court of Appeals Houston harvey.brown@txcourts.gov 
Hon. Brett Busby 14th Court of Appeals Houston brett.busby@txcourts.gov 
Prof. Elaine A. G. Carlson South Texas College of Law Houston ecarlson@stcl.edu 
Hon. Tracy E. Christopher 14th Court of Appeals Houston tracy.christopher@txcourts.gov 
Nina Cortell Haynes & Boone Dallas nina.cortell@haynesboone.com 
Alistair B. Dawson Beck Redden LLP Houston adawson@beckredden.com 
Prof. William V. Dorsaneo, III SMU Dedmon School of Law Dallas wdorsane@mail.smu.edu 
Hon. Ana Estevez 251st District Court, Potter County Amarillo esteveza@pottercscd.org 
Hon. David L. Evans 48th District Court, Tarrant County Fort Worth evansdavidl@msn.com 
L. Hayes Fuller, III Naman, Howell, Smith & Lee, LLP Waco fuller@namanhowell.com 
Frank Gilstrap Hill Gilstrap, PC Arlington fgilstrap@hillgilstrap.com 
Hon. Tom Gray 10th Court of Appeals Waco tom.gray@txcourts.gov 
Marcy Greer Alexander Dubose Jefferson Townsend Austin mgreer@adjtlaw.com 
Rusty Hardin Rusty Hardin & Assoc., PC Houston rhardin@rustyhardin.com 
Michael A. Hatchell Haynes and Boone LLP Austin Mike.Hatchell@haynesboone.com  
Lisa Bowlin Hobbs Kuhn Hobbs PLLC Austin lisa@kuhnhobbs.com 
Prof. Lonny S. Hoffman University of Houston Law Center Houston lhoffman@central.uh.edu 
Roger W. Hughes Adams & Graham, LLP Harlingen rhughes@adamsgraham.com 
David Jackson United American Reporting Svcs., Inc. Dallas d.b.jackson@att.net 
Lamont Jefferson Jefferson Cano Allison Barkley, PLLC San Antonio LJefferson@JeffersonCano.com 
Peter Michael Kelly Kelly Durham & Pittard Houston pkelly@texasappeals.com 
Robert L. Levy ExxonMobil Corp. Houston robert.l.levy@exxonmobil.com 
Gilbert I. Low Orgain Bell & Tucker Beaumont kvoth@obt.com 
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Ex Officio Members 
Name Firm/Court/School City Email 

Hon. David Newell Court of Criminal Appeals Austin david.newell@txcourts.gov  
Kennon L. Wooten SBOT Court Rules Committee 

Chair/Scott Douglass & McConnico LLP 
Austin kwooten@scottdoug.com  

 

   

Robert E. Meadows King & Spalding Houston rmeadows@kslaw.com 
Richard G. Munzinger Scott Hulse Marshall Feuille Finger & 

Thurmond 
El Paso rmun@scotthulse.com 

Richard R. Orsinger McCurley, Orsinger, McCurley, Nelson 
& Browning, LLP 

San Antonio richard@ondafamilylaw.com 

Hon. David Peeples Presiding Judge 4th Administrative 
Judicial Region 

San Antonio dpeeples36@yahoo.com  

Hon. Robert H. Pemberton 3rd Court of Appeals Austin bob@bobpemberton.com 
Jim M. Perdue, Jr. Perdue & Kidd, LLP Houston jperduejr@perdueandkidd.com 
Kimberly R. Phillips Shell Oil Company Houston kimberly.phillips@shell.com  
Thomas C. Riney Riney & Mayfield, LLP Amarillo triney@rineymayfield.com 
Eduardo R. Rodriguez Atlas, Hall & Rodriguez Brownsville errodriguez@atlashall.com 
Pete Schenkkan Graves Dougherty Hearon & Moody Austin pschenkkan@gdhm.com 
Scott P. Stolley Stolley Law, P.C. Dallas scott@appellatehub.com  
Kent C. Sullivan Jackson Walker LLP Austin ksullivan@jw.com 
Hon. R.H. Wallace, Jr. 96th District Court Tarrant County Fort Worth rhwallace@tarrantcounty.com 
Charles R. Watson, Jr. Greenberg Traurig, LLP Austin watsons@gtlaw.com  
Kennon L. Wooten Scott Douglass & McConnico LLP Austin kwooten@scottdoug.com 
Hon. Stephen Yelenosky 345th District Court Travis County Austin stephen.yelenosky@co.travis.tx.us 
Evan Young Baker Botts LLP Austin evan.young@bakerbotts.com 
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Supreme Court Contacts 
Name Title City Email 

Hon. Nathan L. Hecht Chief Justice/Court’s liaison Austin nathan.hecht@txcourts.gov 
Hon. Jeffrey S. Boyd Justice/deputy liaison Austin jeff.boyd@txcourts.gov 
Martha Newton Staff Attorney Austin martha.newton@txcourts.gov 
Jaclyn Daumerie Rules Attorney Austin jaclyn.daumerie@txcourts.gov  
Shanna Dawson Legal Assistant to the Rules Attorney Austin shanna.dawson@txcourts.gov 
 


